MAXM17625/MAXM17626
Evaluation Kits
 Evaluate: MAXM17625/MAXM17626 Modules
in Application
319-100733; Rev 0; 4/21
General Description
The MAXM17625/MAXM17626 evaluation kits (EV kits)
provide a proven design to evaluate the performance of

Application
www.maximintegrated.com  Maxim Integrated | 14
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER TYPE
MAXM17625EVKIT# EV Kit
MAXM17626EVKIT# EV Kit
#Denotes RoHS compliance.
Component Suppliers
SUPPLIER WEBSITE
Murata Americas www.murata.com
Vishay www.vishay.com
Panasonic www.panasonic.com
TDK Corp. www.tdk.com
Kemet www.kemet.com
MAXM17625/MAXM17626
Evaluation Kits
 Evaluate: MAXM17625/MAXM17626 Modules in
Application
Revision History
REVISION
NUMBER
REVISION
DATE
DESCRIPTION
PAGES
CHANGED
0 04/21 Initial release —
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please visit Maxim Integrated’s online storefront at https://www.maximintegrated.com/en/storefront/storefront.html.
Maxim Integrated cannot assume responsibility for use of any circuitry other than circuitry entirely embodied in a Maxim Integrated product. No circuit patent licenses
are implied. Maxim Integrated reserves the right to change the circuitry and specifications without notice at any time. The parametric values (min and max limits)
shown in the Electrical Characteristics table are guaranteed. Other parametric values quoted in this data sheet are provided for guidance.
Maxim Integrated and the Maxim Integrated logo are trademarks of Maxim Integrated Products, Inc. © 2021 Maxim Integrated Products, Inc.
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
  MAXM17625EVKIT#  MAXM17626EVKIT#